b

@Il the tuzps

Bar & Restaurant
Lunch menu

BAKER’S SELECTION
Turkish Bread served with:

* Dukkha & Olive Oil.
* @arlic & Herb.

* Garlic ,Herb & Parmesan Cheese

Soup of the day

Broad Bean Salad:
Fried pappadams, broad beans, avocado, fetta cheese with a

coriander & lime dressing.

Fettuccini:

Tossed in a mushroom, chilli, & tomato cream.

Barramundi:
Grilled or beer battered served with chips, garden salad

& tartare sauce.

Curry:
Red Thai Chicken Curry, basmati Rice, minted yoghurt & pappadams.

Steak:
Grilled with chips & garden salad served with Paris Butter.

Public holidays will incur a 10% surcharge.

$9.50
$9.50
$10.50

$12.50

$17.50

$28.00

$29.50

$29.50

$29.50




