## 'On the turps'

## Bar & Restaurant Lunch menu

## **BAKER'S SELECTION**

Turkish Bread served with:

Turkish Bread Served With	
* Dukkha & Olive Oil.	\$9.50
* Garlic & Herb.	\$9.50
* Garlic ,Herb & Parmesan Cheese	\$10.50
Soup of the day	\$12.50
Broad Bean Salad:	
Fried pappadams, broad beans, avocado, fetta cheese with a	
coriander & lime dressing.	\$17.50
containact & fifthe areasing.	717.50
Fettuccini:	
Tossed in a mushroom, chilli, & tomato cream.	\$28.00
Barramundi:	
Grilled or beer battered served with chips, garden salad	
& tartare sauce.	\$29.50
Curry:	
Red Thai Chicken Curry, basmati Rice, minted yoghurt & pappadams.	\$29.50
Charles	
Steak:	

Public holidays will incur a 10% surcharge.

\$29.50

Grilled with chips & garden salad served with Paris Butter.